
World Deaf Tennis Championships 2015
ORDER OF PLAY Tuesday 21 Jul 2015

Date

20 - 26 Jul 2015
City, Country

Nottingham, GBR
Website

http://www.worlddeaftennischamps.co.uk

2015 World Deaf Tennis Championships - Day 2

Centre Ct
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Mathe Gabor (HUN) [1]

vs.

Jack Clifton (GBR)

Court 10
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Varkoly Gabor (HUN)

vs.

Hans Tödter (GER) [10]

Court 12
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Maxime Sanchez (FRA) [9]

vs.

Prithvi Sekhar (IND)

Court 1
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Stephen Swann (AUS)

vs.

Urs Breitenberger (GER) [6]

Court 2
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Vincent Novelli (FRA) [4]

vs.

Samuel Kirk (USA)

Court 5
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Prashanth Dasharatha Hamsabhavi (IND)

vs.

Lewis Fletcher (GBR) [15]

Court 6
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Daniel Hangstefer (USA) [13]

vs.

Vitali Doroshok (UKR)

Court 7
Starting at 09:30

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Robert Gravogl (AUT) [11]

vs.

Luca Lentini (ITA)

1

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Mario Kargl (AUT) [5]

vs.

Esah Hyat (GBR)

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Chun-Wei Wang (TPE)

vs.

Stefan Urban (AUT) [16]

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

John Lui (AUS) [14]

vs.

Reiki Kajishita (JPN)

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Andres Vazquez (ECU)

vs.

Egor Panyushkin (RUS) [3]

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Sebastian Schäffer (GER) [7]

vs.

Jamie Zafir (AUS)

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Guo-Wei Huang (TPE)

vs.

Peter Willcox (GBR) [12]

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Hiromasa Suzuki (JPN)

vs.

Glen Flindell (AUS) [8]

Followed by

Men's Singles  2 (64) 

Marino Kegl (SLO)

vs.

Mikael Laurent (FRA) [2]

2

After Rest, Not Before 11:30

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Alexandre Sanchez (FRA) /

Maxime Sanchez (FRA)

vs.

Jack Clifton (GBR) [8] /

Lewis Fletcher (GBR)

Not Before 11:30

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Heike Albrecht (GER) [1]

vs.

Valerie Copenhagen (GBR)

Not Before 11:30

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Chia-Wen Lin (TPE) [3]

vs.

Emily Hangstefer (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 11:30

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Urs Breitenberger (GER) /

Hans Tödter (GER) [1]

vs.

Daniel Hangstefer (USA) /

Samuel Kirk (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 11:30

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Prashanth Dasharatha Hamsabhavi (IND) /

Prithvi Sekhar (IND) [7]

vs.

Alberto Franchi (ITA) /

Luca Lentini (ITA)

Not Before 11:30

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Phoebe Suthers (GBR)

vs.
Beatriz Villamandos-Lorenzo (ESP) [4]

Not Before 11:30

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Verena Fleckenstein (GER) [6]

vs.

Amanda Wu (USA)

Not Before 11:30

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Beth Simmons (GBR)

vs.

Chiu-Mei Ho (TPE) [2]
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Followed by

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Jana Janosikova (SVK)

vs.
Raquel Villamandos-Lorenzo (ESP) [5]

Followed by

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Luuk Bolscher (NED) /

Eric Brugman (NED)

vs.

Stephen Swann (AUS) [5] /

Jamie Zafir (AUS)

Followed by

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Robert Gravogl (AUT) /

Mario Kargl (AUT) [3]

vs.

Vitali Doroshok (UKR) /

Ruslan Zhyzhka (UKR)

Followed by

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Vasiliki Kalogeropoulou (GRE)

vs.

Anastasia Chumak (RUS) [7]

Followed by

Women's Singles  2 (32) 

Laura Chapman (USA) [8]

vs.

Parul Gupta (IND)

Followed by

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Nicholas Ansell (GBR) /

Esah Hyat (GBR)

vs.

Glen Flindell (AUS) [4] /

John Lui (AUS)

Followed by

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Sergey Lapikov (RUS) /

Egor Panyushkin (RUS) [6]

vs.

Reiki Kajishita (JPN) /

Hiromasa Suzuki (JPN)

Followed by

Men's Doubles  2 (32) 
Guo-Wei Huang (TPE) /

Chun-Wei Wang (TPE)

vs.

Mikael Laurent (FRA) [2] /

Vincent Novelli (FRA)

4

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

Mixed Doubles  1 (32) 
Jack Clifton (GBR) /

Bethany Brookes (GBR)

vs.

Hideyuki Shinchi (JPN) /

Hanae Yamaguchi (JPN)

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

Mixed Doubles  1 (32) 
Prashanth Dasharatha Hamsabhavi (IND) /

Nishtha Dudeja (IND)

vs.

Serhi Nesterenko (UKR) /
Viktoria Podhorodetska (UKR)

After Rest, Not Before 14:00

Mixed Doubles  1 (32) 
Samuel Kirk (USA) /

Amanda Wu (USA)

vs.

Peter Willcox (GBR) /

Valerie Copenhagen (GBR)
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